
FHCFHC

Building 1A: 239 sq.m
Building 1B: 202 sq.m

( 2,570 sq.ft)
( 2,173 sq.ft)

2473

1

A

15

B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q R

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

5405 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 6300 4422

60
09

70
29

63
00

63
00

63
00

63
00

63
00

63
00

63
00

63
00

63
00

28
25

30
00

15
00

Area: 239 sq.m
(2,570 sq.ft)

 Mezzanine

Open
To

Below

Open
To

Below

Open
To

Below

Area: 202 sq.m
(2,173 sq.ft)

Mezzanine

Open
To

Below

Open
To

Below

Open
To

Below

Open
To

Below

3000

3000

3000

30
00

33
00 38
00

30
00

3000

3000

3441

7097

6801

3000

C

C

B

B

A A

Day Light
Triangle

10
02

1

8500

93
62

8510

Day Light
Triangle

NOTE: Property line, buildings, drive access and
street setbacks are all shown as approximate. A
detailed site survey must be provided prior to
finalizing all conditions. Dimensions used are all
based on reference plans and are not intended
as legally binding. Architect is not responsible
f o r  an y ch an ge s tha t  may  o ccu r  du e t o
verification of zoning, boundary conditions, OP,
or other regulations. The enclosed drawing is for
re ference and information purposes only.
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